WC YOUTH AVERAGES - SEASON 2023/24

Name

Afriyie, Christian
Ahmen, Ramy X
Aizen, Jaden F
Alicea, Ethan R
Amato, Nicholas
Babooram, Connor
Battista, Lorenzo
Battista, Sofia
Beloff-Davis, Annika
Beloff-Davis, Braden J
Cardoso, Laila
Cassanelli, Dominick A
Cassanelli, Enzo E
Cassanelli, Mina G
Cassidy, Patrick J
Cassidy, Robert
Cautillo, Olivia
Ciappetta, Brandon
Collins, Christopher
Corradino, Elizabeth
Correnti, Noah

Cruz, Kobe

Curra, Alex S
Dacruz, Zevin Z
DeCarlo, Matthew M
DiFeo, Joseph
DiGiorno, Daniella F
Edo, Jeremiah D
Edwards, Jeremiah
Figuieredo, Kimberly N
Fiore, Dylan J
Floyd-Fuller, Xavier C
Franco, Derrick M
Gardner, Jax J
Gardner, Landon J
Gold, Josiah D

Grant, Arthur
Greenberg, Jared M
Gualano, Jason
Halstead, Emma
Halstead, Jake
Henry, Bryan O, II
Hewlett, Josiah T
Iriarte, Jackson
Johnson, Malik S
Jokhadze, Luca
Jokhadze, Niko
Jones, Anastasia T

National ID
7914-15238
22-29873
23-32420
17-42638
23-28923
21-19087
16-46976
23-6177
17-36284
17-24509
21-19123
22-29640
23-15811
23-15816
21-74106
22-56440
23-28909
22-18812
21-34150
15-140726
23-15818
23-28919
19-20261
22-83786
23-60544
19-13352
22-29649
16-119682
23-28911
23-27107
22-56442
11-691042
23-28917
21-10133
21-62953
21-74826
23-15826
20-36304
23-6171
22-29881
21-19103
22-78715
23-28927
20-20292
21-19871
22-29885
22-29887
21-85278

Avg
144
81
57
157
151
122
174R
64
127
119
92
128
48
76
156
111
61
36
111
116R
82
98
117
148
173
151
97
162R
96
98
99
162R
116
115
106
143
60
166
73
91
119
110
141
99
126
85
52
85

Games
69
34
73
75
75
69
45
39
36
27
71
63
63
59
84
72
66
51
72
59
63
65
81
44
36
69
60
81
58
54
72
74
66
54
72
81
66
89
84
51
60
38
72
84
28
51
30
55

Leagues

VAO001
VAO001
VAO001
VA001

VAO001
VAO001

VA001

VA001
VAO001

VAO001

VAO001



WC YOUTH AVERAGES - SEASON 2023/24

Name National ID Avg Games Leagues
Kato, Sage A 19-60274 167 60

Kendrick, Jaden 17-62606 119 54

Kirey, Kevin 18-17519 185 60

Kirey, Matthew 18-17516 201 72

Lersch, Matthes 19-60291 165 81

Lima, Brandon 23-49828 73 39

Lukaj, Alexis R 18-56534 125 75

Majdanski, Liliana 21-91486 86 26 VAO001
Majdanski, Marcello P 20-20286 126 31 VAO001
Mana, Joseph E 22-83784 129 24

Markic, Andrew J 11-699950 124R 66

Markic, Nikolas J 16-58694 115R 65

Marrero, Lenny A 21-19861 181 72

Marsenison, Peter M 20-22879 141 66

Marshall, Naomi 22-56452 108 75

Mazzanti, Matthew 18-71893 175 81

McKiernan, Dylan J 23-15781 130 60

Minichino, Maxx V 19-60276 172 54

Montes, Michael N 21-95309 197 75

Morano, Jenny K 22-29865 90 69

Moreno, Angelina M 17-42653 110 71

Moshan, Nathan 22-56448 149 75

Neville, Aidan 18-36394 193 54

O'Connell, Karley 17-30915 173 75

Ortiz, Roman M 20-36300 140 42

Pagano, Anthony R 21-19855 97 81

Pagano, Dylan J 22-56438 97 75

Palumbo, Anthony 18-100775 186 28

Palumbo, Joseph P 21-24877 111 84 VAO001
Peralta, Jhairo E 22-104161 144 69

Peralta, Joshua R 22-104158 153 75

Perri, Carlo 22-78711 147 65

Perri, Veronica 23-28901 81 63

Peters, Gabriel E 19-36241 139 65

Peterson, Isaiah 17-38394 96 41

Phillip Linares, Brandon 23-28921 140 63

Prokos, Louis V 22-30881 84 50 VAO001
Range, Roman 21-19105 118 65

Reynaga, Isabella R 18-75560 101 60

Reynaga, Sophia 7914-8256 142R 57

Ricchman, Will 23-60548 132 39

Richman, Alec H 21-19844 156 66

Roberts, Trevor W 23-59468 71 42 VAO001
Rodriguez, Aubrey J 19-20255 124 75 VAO001
Roggiero, George 18-13912 168 69

Roldan, Declan F 23-15777 110 72

Rosado, Omar A 21-887 158 65

Rosenbaum, Anna 15-74675 131R 84

Ryan, Evan 11-540967 94R 72

Ryan, Ian 11-540968 132R 78



WC YOUTH AVERAGES - SEASON 2023/24

Name National ID Avg Games Leagues
Safer, Bram J 21-19121 117 68

Sanchez, Silvana A 22-53462 106 48

Scully, Aidan 17-45216 157 83

Servello, Daniela A 22-29883 85 63

Servello, Frank N 21-47894 124 60

Settembrini, Richard C 18-13891 179 78 VAO001
Shuler, Averie L 22-78719 100 75

Singh, Shyla 21-35808 114 45

Sparks, Robert T 17-24513 102 66 VAO001
Stofko, Rosilyn C 21-19071 135 51

Tan, Janice 21-19099 106 66

Tan, Joal J 21-19101 71 63

Taylor, Nickolas 23-60546 136 33

Vimos, Aiden C 22-56444 167 81

White, Madison R 22-104167 105 42

Wilson, Brody 23-8058 70 66 VAO001
Wolf, Keaton 22-35366 157 65

Yamada, Kyojiro 21-19085 139 72



